m Finnish Enduro Series SM5 Ellivuori
Ellivuori / 06.08.2023

Maukonen, Eliel 000: 18:57.44
00: Ride More Finland / KangKi
(0: 166
Yleinen + M16 00000: 10 (of 125)
000000: 17:05.14

aooc: 00000: 2(of 13)
u21 O000000: 18:31.42
aoon 0000 ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d g oo 0oo ad g oo 0oo
EK1 1:33.51 2 0:00.48 11  0:08.32 1:33.51 2 0:00.48 11  0:08.32
EK2 1:19.03 3 0:01.14 11  0:09.78 2:52.54 1 9 0:18.10
EK3 2:20.44 7 0:12.06 26  0:19.82 5:12.98 3 0:06.80 15  0:37.35
EK4 1:17.06 5 0:03.85 20  0:10.00 6:30.04 3 0:10.65 15  0:47.35
EK5 1:19.28 4 0:03.15 18  0:08.31 7:49.32 3 0:13.80 14  0:55.66
EK6 1:46.58 2 0:0591 11  0:13.09 9:35.90 2 0:19.71 13 1:08.75
EK2-1 1:34.16 3 0:02.62 18  0:08.49 11:10.06 2 0:2233 13 1:17.19
EK2-2 1:19.17 3 0:01.37 10  0:09.25 12:29.23 2 0:23.70 12 1:26.44
EK2-3 2:15.50 2 0:06.08 11  0:13.36 14:44.73 2 0:29.78 12 1:31.96
EK2-4 1:14.73 2 0:03.77 11  0:07.61 15:59.46 2 0:33.55 11  1:39.57
EK2-5 1:16.10 1 0:05.06 17:15.56 2 0:33.01 10  1:44.63
EK2-6 1:41.88 1 0:07.67 18:57.44 2 0:26.02 10  1:52.30

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




